BAROMETER  ANALOG
 To measure atmospheric pressure range 700-800 mm hg & 940-1060 mb aneroid
B1 BARIGO CAT NO.3781 THERMO/HYGRO/BARO COMBINED IN ABS PLASTIC BODY
B2 BARIGO Cat no.184 Metal Frame  Dial size 100mm German Make
 BARO-THERMO-HYGRO COMBO
B3 Baro Thermo/ Hygro Lutron PHB 318 Digital (Pen Shape Pocket Model)
B4 Lutron SP82 AC 3 in 1 Baro / Compass / Altimeter
B5 TFA/ China Digital Barometer Th Hy Combined table cum wall Model with Wireless sensor for

B52 Model TX323L Capacity 320gm Resolution 1 mg / 0.001g PAN SIZE 110 DIA External calibration
B53 Model BL220H Capacity 220 gm Resolution 0.001g(1mg) PANSIZE 100X100
B54 Model BL2200H Capacity 2200 gm Resolution 0.01g(10mg) PANSIZE 160X124
B55 Model ELB300 Capacity 300 gm Resolution 0.01g (10mg) PAN SIZE 110 DIA
B56 Model ELB3000 Capacity 3KG Resolution 0.1g (100mg) PAN SIZE 170 x 130 DIA
 ( All Shimadzu Price Are Company List Price Please Ask For Qty Discount)
 BALANCE SCAL-TEC
B57 Model AXIS AGN220 Capacity 220 gm Resolution 0.1mg/0.0001gm
B58 Model SAB 224CL Capacity 220 gm Resolution 0.1mg/0.0001 gm
B59 Model SAB 203L Capacity 200 gms Resolution 0.001 gm
 BALANCE ACZET MAKE
B60  Model CG223L Capacity 200 gms Resolution 0.001 gm LOAD CELL BALANCE
B61 Model CY223 Capacity 200 gms Resolution 0.001 gm UNIBLOCK BALANCE
B62  Model CTG602 Capacity 600 gms Resolution 0.01 gm
 BALANCE SAFFRON INDIAN MAKE HIGH ON QUALITY / LOW ON PRICE
B63 MODEL SES224 CAPACITY 220 GMS RESOLUTION 0.1MG (0.0001GM) internal caliberation
B64 MODEL SES204 CAPACITY 220 GMS RESOLUTION 0.1MG (0.0001GM) external caliberation
B65 MODEL SES200 CAPACITY 200 GMS RESOLUTION 0.001GM
B66 MODEL SES300 CAPACITY 300 GMS RESOLUTION 0.001GM
B67 MODEL SES202 CAPACITY 202s GMS RESOLUTION 0.01GM
B68 MODEL SES10T CAPACITY 10KG RESOLUTION 0.5GM
B69 MODEL SES302 CAPACITY 300GMS RESOLUTION 0.01GM GREEN DISPLAY
B70 MODEL SES602 CAPACITY 600GMS RESOLUTION 0.01GM GREEN DISPLAY
BALANCE  INFRA ELECTRONIC
B71 Model IN200 Capacity 200 gms Resolution 0.01 gm Display LED

B113 Butyrometer 0-10% Benny ( STOPER & KEY NOT INCLUDED WILL BE EXTRA ON ORDER )
B114 butyrometer 0-10% Benny Double tested
B115 Butyrometer glass other ranges for Cream, Butter, Cheese etc. ( 0-6%/ 0 8% / 0 - 20%
/40%/60%/70%/80%/90% )
B116 Stopper & Key for Butymomter  [stopper Rs.12-50 + key Rs.17-50 ]
B117 Tilt Measure 1 ml or 10 ml Plastic each
B118 Butyro Stand Plastic
B119 Milk Pipette 10.75ml
 *Gerber Centrifuge  Please Refer Index G34      * Lactometers Please Refer Index H
 DISPENSER / BOTTLE TOP DISPENSER
B120 Capacity 0 to 5ml or 10ml Indian Make Top-Tech with bottle
 Bottle Top Dispenser LENTUS MICROLIT for Hydroflouric Acid with recirculation valve. NEW
B121 0.25 to 2.5ml / 0.5 to 5ml / OR 1 - 10ml  ANY ONE
B122 2.5 to 30ML OR 5 to 60ml
 BOTTLE TOP DISPENSER FULLY AUTOCLAVABLE - SCITUS Microlit (New Model)
B123 SCI-2.5 Range 0.25 - 2.5 ml Microlit
B124 SCI-5 Range 0.5 - 5 ml Microlit
B125 SCI-10 Range 1-10 ml Microlit
B126 SCI-30 Range 2.5 - 30 ml Microlit
B127 SCI-60 Range 5- 60 ml Microlit
B128 SCI-100 Range 10- 100 ml  Microlit
BOTTLE TOP DISPENSER WITH RE-CIRCULATION VALVE - BEATUS Microlit  (New
Model)
B129 BEAT-2.5 Range 0.25 - 2.5 ml Microlit
B130 BEAT-5 Range 0.5 - 5 ml Microlit
B131 BEAT-10 Range 1 -10 ml Microlit
B132 BEAT-30 Range 2.5 - 30 ml  Microlit
B133 BEAT-60 Range 5 - 60 ml  Microlit
B134 BEAT-100 Range 10 - 100 ml Microlit
BOTTLE TOP DISPENSER WITH DUAL INLET TECHNOLOGY - ULTIMUS
Microlit   (New Model)
B135 ULT-2.5 Range 0.25 - 2.5 ml Microlit
B136 ULT-5 Range 0.5 - 5 ml Microlit
B137 ULT-10 Range 1 - 10 ml Microlit
B138 ULT-30 Range 2.5 - 30 ml Microlit
B139 ULT-60 Range 5 - 60 ml Microlit
B140 ULT-100 Range 10 - 100 ml Microlit
 MOTORIZED BURETTE - e- BURETTE Microlit   (New Model)
B141 TI-10 Range 10 ml   Microlit
B142 TI-25 Range 25 ml Microlit
B143 TI-50 Range 50 ml v